Lpicace o 2025 ARHFA OIL CAN CLASSIC

i
24
X

D,
L [y

10

11

12

13

14

15-34

&gﬁg‘l}%’g Non Pro Heeling: 1 Results

Back # Horse

546

738

792

537

748

619

512

674

743

701

702

799

789

554

511

DT NO MISTAKEN
S: HICKORY HOLLY TIME
D: CAT MIST

DMC REYZORCUTDIAMOND
S: REYNSHINE
D: ONE STYLISH DIAMOND

STRAIT NO PAINT
S: STRAIT OLE PAINT
D: SENORAS DELLY

PROBABLYAWOODENHEART
S: CD WOODEN HEART
D: PORBABLY A GEM

DT WHIZ KID TIME
S: HICKORY HOLLY TIME
D: DT SUGAR CHEX WHIZ

CAN YOU PLAY HAL
S: HALREYCIOUS
D: CAN YOU PLAY IT

GUNS R FOR THUNDER
S: GUNS R FOR SHOOTIN
D: CEE BEES LADY BUG

HP PETES DERRINGER
S: OSU PISTOL PETE
D: ZANS LADY LUCK

BLINDED BY THE BOON
S: BLIND SIDED
D: TOMMY BOON

SOPHISTICATEDPLAYBOY
S: SOPHISTICATED CATT
D: RUBY IN THE DUST

PEPTOS HUGO
S: TWO TIME THE PEPTO
D: SJ DENA

GOTTA LIL RED PISTOL
S: HARLANS CUSTOM FROST
D: HARLANS KATE

HARLEY BOON
S: SMART BOONS
D: KAT TRINA

DF TICKET TAG
S: HASHTAGS
D: JACKYS TICKET

GUNNERS NITE TRAIN
S: GUNNERS SPECIAL NITE
D: BELLE STARR DUN IT

Rider
WILL RECTOR

CORT JONES
ALLERTON, IA

BEN BALOW

CHRIS POMEROY
BOLIVAR, MO

MELVIN J HELMUTH
Scottsdale, Az

KELTON DENHAM
COLLINSVILLE, TX

STATTON WITTWER

RYAN PLUMMER
SAND SPRINGS, OK

CORT JONES
ALLERTON, IA

CONNOR THOMAS
CHEYENNE, WY

CONNOR THOMAS
CHEYENNE, WY

RILEY KOPISHCHKE

BEN BALOW

BODE GATLIN
Meeker, Oklahoma

Saturday, 4/26/25

$2,000.00 added
Paying 2 places

Owner
B-BIT FARM

MONCRIEF QH

CASEY HICKS
TALALA, OK

CHRIS POMEROY
BOLIVAR, MO

DT HORSES, LLC
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

JEFF DENHAM
COLLINSVILLE, TX

JARED WITTWER

RICK & MISSIE PLUMMER

SAND SPRINGS, OK

LUKE JONES
ALLERTON, IA

CONNOR THOMAS
CHEYENNE, WY

CONNOR THOMAS
CHEYENNE, WY

KRISTEN HINMAN
Greenwood, AR

COREY HALTOM
HOUSTON, TX

BODE GATLIN
Meeker, Oklahoma

STATTON WITTWER JARED WITTWER
¢ 0l/Can glasslc
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ED
Score Payout
228.78 $750.00
228.34 $450.00
227.97 $0.00
223.67 $0.00
223.55 $0.00
220.02 $0.00
219.17 $0.00
218.71 $0.00
217.93 $0.00
216.19 $0.00
216 $0.00
215.78 $0.00
213.28 $0.00
204.62 $0.00
0 $0.00
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Place
15-34

15-34
15-34
15-34
15-34
15-34
15-34
15-34
15-34
15-34
15-34
15-34
15-34
15-34

15-34

2025 ARHFA OIL CAN CLASSIC

gm%% Non Pro Heeling: 1 Results

Back # Horse

531

532

533

545

555

567

635

675

698

730

742

776

781

782

787

PEPPY CAT BADGER
S: MR FRECKLES 805
D: DUALIN TRAVALENA

ABOONA MATATA
S: STUNNED
D: HICABOON DOC

SUGAR BAR BADGER
S: MR DULCES 0201
D: DUALIN TRAVALENA

RELENTLESS BIG SHOT
S: METALLIC CAT
D: Z OH SIX

SMART ROYAL GUN
S: LENAS ROYAL GUN
D: WEAVERS IMABITPRETTY

TAG EM ONE TIME S8
S: HASTAGS
D: ESR TABITAH

CD MOONLIGHT
S: ONE TIME MOONER
D: LIGHTS OUT MATE

HOLLYWOOD DESIRE
S: CATS DESIRE
D: SDP HOLLYWOOD BLUES

LIPS OF AN ANGEL
S: DUAL SMART REY
D: CHERRY CHAPSTIK

WHO PEEKED AT ME
S: WHO WHIZ IT
D: PEEK A BOO CHROME

DUAL REYS CAT
S: METALLIC CAT
D: DUAL REYS BELLE

METALLIC BRAVE HEART
S: METALLIC CAT
D: GAY WOODEN HEART

PEACE LOVE AND HOPE
S: CD LIGHTS
D: MS BAG OF HOPE

STARLIGHT GENETICS
S: SHADY LIL STARLIGHT
D: KINETIC GENETICS

TWO EYED METERMAN
S: FRECKLES METERMAN
D: JACKS ROYAL GINGER

Rider

JOHNNY HAWKS
Portales, NM

JOHNNY HAWKS
Portales, NM

JOHNNY HAWKS
Portales, NM

WYATT REID

BODE GATLIN
Meeker, Oklahoma

BODE GATLIN
Meeker, Oklahoma

KOLBE CURTICE
Rock hill, Sc

RYAN PLUMMER
SAND SPRINGS, OK

CONNOR THOMAS
CHEYENNE, WY

DAVID WINTERTON
LEXINGTON, OK

CORT JONES
ALLERTON, IA

PAUL BOGART

LISA STEPHENS
Millsap, TX

LISA STEPHENS
Millsap, TX

PAUL BOGART
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Saturday, 4/26/25
$2,000.00 added
Paying 2 places

Owner

BAR 69 PERFORMANCE HORSES

Portales, NM

BAR 69 PERFORMANCE HORSES

Portales, NM

BAR 69 PERFORMANCE HORSES

Portales, NM

B-BIT FARM

BODE GATLIN
Meeker, Oklahoma

TRAVIS CROWE
Meeker, Oklahoma

MATT D WEST
Clover, SC

RICK & MISSIE PLUMMER
SAND SPRINGS, OK

T SQUARED PERFORMANCE

HORSES
CHEYENNE, WY

DAVID WINTERTON
LEXINGTON, OK

GOOD OLE BOYS

JACK BOGART
OOLOGAH, OK

SHAWN & LISA STEPHENS
Millsap, Texas

SHAWN & LISA STEPHENS
Millsap, Texas

JACK BOGART
OOLOGAH, OK

ED
Score Payout
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
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Place
15-34

15-34

15-34

15-34

2025 ARHFA OIL CAN CLASSIC

Back # Horse

795

798

806

866

WHO YOU KIDDIN
S: CLUS KID
D: WILLA B CASH

WG JOY OF LIGHTS
S: WG ROYAL STARLIGHT
D: STARLIGHT O HARA

NEW JERSEY
S: YELLOW JERSEY
D: SHIPWRECK SAILOR

PLAY WITH SPARKS
S: TIME FOR THE DIAMONDS
D: SPARKTILION

Rider
RILEY KOPISHCHKE

RILEY KOPISHCHKE

PAUL BOGART

JARED CRAIN
GALLATIN, TN

Saturday, 4/26/25
$2,000.00 added
Paying 2 places

Owner
JASON KOPISCHKE

BRENDA HARRIS
Kiefer, Ok

JACK BOGART
OOLOGAH, OK

JARED CRAIN
GALLATIN, TN

Score Payout
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
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Total Payout
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$1,200.00
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